Sun., 7/15
Tues., 7/17
Wed., 7/18
Thurs., 7/19

Fri., 7/20

Sun., 7/22

Mon., 7/23

9:30 a.m.
5:30 p.m.

10:00 a.m.

7:00 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:30 p.m.

3:00 p.m.
9:30 a.m.

10:30 a.m.
10:30 a.m.

THIS WEEK'S SCHEDULE
Traditional Service / Holy Communion
Daisy Troop Meeting
Food Pantry - open until 12:00 p.m.
Midweek Worship Service / Revelation Bible Study
NA Meeting
Vacation Bible School - Decorating until 9:00 pm
Big Band Rehearsal
Prints of Peace Newsletter Deadline
Vacation Bible School - Decorating until 6:00 pm
Traditional Service / Holy Communion
Board of Directors Meeting
Vacation Bible School - Decorating until 1:30 pm

Vacation Bible School - July 23-July 27
6:00 pm - 8:30pm



Church
Community Rm.
Church
Church
Parish Hall
Parish Hall
Church

Parish Hall
Church
Mtg. Room
Church



